
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Fee structure for VASANTH 2017 Semester

FOR GEN / OBC STUDENTS
Particulars BSMS

2016
Batch

BSMS
3rd – 9th

Semester 

BSMS –
10th

Semester

Ph D
(New)
Jan 2017

Ph D
August
2016
Batch

Existing
Ph D
other
than

August
2016
batch

IPh D
(New)

IPh D
August
2016

Existing
I Ph D
other
than

August
2016
batch

1 FEES 12,45
0

11,450 13,950 16,600 8,200 6,700 21,200 13,000 11,500

2 MESS FEES 13,10
0

13,100 13,100 19,250 13,100 13,100 13,100 13,100 13,100

3 TOTAL 25,55
0

24,550 27,050 35,850 21,300 19,800 34,300 26,100 24,600

FOR SC / ST STUDENTS
Particulars BSMS

2016
Batch

BSMS
3rd – 9th

Semester 

BSMS –
10th

Semester

Ph D
(New)
Jan 2017

Ph D
August
2016
Batch

Existing
Ph D
other
than

August
2016
batch

IPh D
(New)

IPh D
August
2016

Existing
I Ph D
other
than

August
2016
batch

1 FEES 4,950 3,950 6,450 13,000 4,600 3,100 13,700 5,500 4,000
2 MESS FEES 13,10

0
13,100 13,100 19,250 13,100 13,100 13,100 13,100 13,100

3 TOTAL 18,05
0

17,050 19,550 32,250 17,700 16,200 26,800 18,600 17,100

*Existing Ph D students are instructed not to adjust the tuition fee waiver of Remedial classes taken by    
  them.  The same can be claimed separately with the Competent Authority’s approval.
*Day Scholars of Ph D can pay the fees excluding Hostel & Electricity charges for which amount option 
has been
   provided in Semester Fee field.
*For BSMS students in 10th semester, Convocation Fee of Rs.2,500/- has been included. 
Mode of Payment:  “State Bank Collect”  -                             Last date for payment :  31.12.2016

Please take printouts of online payment and submit the same to IISER TVM and Mess in charge at the 
time of registration.
Link for making payment through State Bank Collect www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm 
Please make payment by selecting the respective category in which semester fees to be paid.

http://www.iisertvm.ac.in/
http://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm


For Mess Fee remittance select the category “Mess Fee for all existing students.”

Please do not make payment to other IISERs.
For any clarification contact by email to ramesh@iisertvm.ac.in  /  finance@iisertvm.ac.in or over phone contact 0471-2597422 or 0471-
2590476. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Sd/
14.12.2016                                                                                                                                                                       Deputy Registrar (F&A)
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